
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

52 

49 

18 

33 

86 

98 

85 

217 

7 

58 

112 

12 

115 

86* 

722 

44* 

25 

155 

158 

235 

79 

187 

6* 

141 

Name 

Mario DE LORENZO 

Emanuel REISINGER 

Christoph QUEHENBERGER 

Marco BRUGGER 

Johannes QUEHENBERGER 

Stefan MOSER 

Josef RESCHREITER 

Simon KRÖLL 

Ferdinand HAAS 

Shawn ANDERSON 

Philipp FALKNER 

Thomas MITTENDORFER 

Rupert GSENGER 

Stefan ROSNER 

Balázs MOGYORÓSI 

Herbert GRÜNWALD 

Tamás BÁNKUTI 

Manfred HIRSCHER 

Otto RIEDL 

Markus HAGENHOFER 

Wolfgang KELLER 

Gottfried RIEGLER 

Josef TAGWERCHER 

Thomas HOLLEIS 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

KTM Kramer GP2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

KTM Kramer GP2 

Yamaha R6 

KTM Kramer GP2-R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

12:34.091 

12:35.692 

12:54.690 

12:54.994 

12:55.046 

12:55.709 

13:07.006 

13:12.733 

13:13.358 

13:15.420 

13:36.840 

13:37.110 

13:38.050 

13:52.829 

13:52.925 

13:53.567 

13:53.576 

13:54.493 

14:07.350 

14:07.666 

14:14.494 

12:52.980 

8:18.382 

1:40.374 

Diff 

1.601 

20.599 

20.903 

20.955 

21.618 

32.915 

38.642 

39.267 

41.329 

1:02.749 

1:03.019 

1:03.959 

1:18.738 

1:18.834 

1:19.476 

1:19.485 

1:20.402 

1:33.259 

1:33.575 

1:40.403 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.125 

1:33.316 

1:34.876 

1:35.076 

1:34.583 

1:35.077 

1:36.853 

1:37.306 

1:37.549 

1:38.030 

1:39.712 

1:40.214 

1:40.489 

1:42.505 

1:42.438 

1:42.069 

1:42.079 

1:42.841 

1:43.658 

1:43.940 

1:44.551 

1:47.942 

1:37.069 

1:39.400 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.601 

Avg. Speed 

159,183 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.125 

Best Speed 

161,125 

Best Lap by 

52 - Mario DE LORENZO 

Printed: 17.7.2021. 16:28:54 
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TNT CUP RIJEKA 2021 
17.07.2021. 

Cup Open 600 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:12:16 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.7.2021. 16:05 


